EPIC BY-PASS Stall Shower Enclosure
ES-42S-38, ES-48S-38, ES-54S-38, ES-60S-38, ES-66S-38, ES-48T-38, ES-54T-38, ES-60T-38, ES-66T-38
Acceptable Out Of Square (OOS) conditions:
For bottom base opening,  1/4" OOS from left to right.
For left and right walls that accept door panels, up to 5/16" OOS.
Distinctive Designs for Selective Tastes
GLASSCRAFTERS, INC.
11 York Avenue, West Caldwell, NJ 07006

beyond the range listed in this illustration.
Contact GlassCrafters for more information.
5/16” max Out Of Square
on right side wall
top-to-bottom or
bottom-to-top
1/4” max Out Of Square
on bottom base of
enlcosure left-to-right or
right-to-left
All Units come in standard Polished Chrome Anodized
(see reverse side for upgrade finishes)
•
•
Optional Flat Header Standard Rounded HeaderSTALL SHOWER ENCLOSURES MODELS: (70 3/8” high)
ES-42S-38  36 1/8" to 42" opening
ES-48S-38  42 1/8" to 48" opening
ES-54S-38  48 1/8" to 54" opening
ES-60S-38  54 1/8" to 60" opening
ES-66S-38  60 1/8" to 66" opening
Taller STALL (75 5/8” high)
ES-48T-38  42 1/8" to 48" opening
ES-54T-38  48 1/8" to 54" opening
ES-60T-38  54 1/8" to 60" opening
ES-66T-38  60 1/8" to 66" opening
Oil Rubbed
Bronze Paint (ORB)
Polished Nickel Aluminum
(Sliders Only) (PNA)